Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name
NICHOLSON & SEAMAN 241396

GRANDSTAFF & HALLAM 236536

FRANKLIN & KENNEDY 236527

LILE & POSEY 235725
COMBS & MAXWELL 241178
ECHOLS & SMITH 235398

ALEXANDER & HUMPHRIES
236739

BARNETT & MILLER 235400
CROWE & TAYLOR 235910
FEDDERKE & WICKER 240531
MY LITTLE BUDDY & ME 235128
WAGNER & WAGNER 235633
CHICKEN HAWK 234865
DENNETT & FREDERICK 234499
KEYS & WALTERS 236538
MCMAKEN & MCMAKEN 236919

printed on 3/9/2017 12:19:18 PM

Charter

State/Country

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA :Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

JUST DARTS, INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

Star Music LLC

MARRONI, INC.

Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

J & M Amusement

DILTZ & SONS

J & M Amusement

J & M Amusement

JUST DARTS, INC.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3
Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Awards

$650 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$360 +
Trophy!

$260
$180
$180
$100

$100
$80
$80
$80
$80
$50
$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



