## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Mixed Doubles Combo L3

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	NICHOLSON & SEAMAN 241396		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$650 + Trophy!
2nd	GRANDSTAFF & HALLAM 236536		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	FRANKLIN & KENNEDY 236527		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$360 + Trophy!
4th	LILE & POSEY 235725		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$260
5th - 6th	COMBS & MAXWELL 241178		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$180
5th - 6th	ECHOLS & SMITH 235398		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$180
7th - 8th	ALEXANDER & HUMPHRIES 236739		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$100
7th - 8th	BARNETT & MILLER 235400		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$100
9th - 12th	CROWE & TAYLOR 235910		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$80
9th - 12th	FEDDERKE & WICKER 240531		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$80
9th - 12th	MY LITTLE BUDDY & ME 235128		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$80
9th - 12th	WAGNER & WAGNER 235633		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$80
13th - 16th	CHICKEN HAWK 234865		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$50
13th - 16th	DENNETT & FREDERICK 234499		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$50
13th - 16th	KEYS & WALTERS 236538		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$50
13th - 16th	MCMAKEN & MCMAKEN 236919		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L3	\$50

